
Olives

Freshly baked focaccia

Brancaster Oysters 3/6

Small
Celeriac & apple soup, sourdough

Salt cod croquettes, romesco sauce

Chicken liver parfait, pickled sultana 

Salt baked beetroot, blue cheese and walnut

Brancaster Staithe smoked salmon, yogurt, dill

Fried Chicken, chipotle

Caramelised onion & comte tart, endive, pickled walnut

Prawns, lime, garlic

Soft shell crab, chilli, coriander

Large 

Pork faggot, caramelised onion & sage mash 

Steak, frites, chimichurri, toasted peanuts

Toulouse Sausage, Puy lentil, pancetta

Fishcake, curry sauce

Moules marinières / with frites

Braised hogget shepherd’s pie, greens

Baked cod, Kings Lynn brown shrimp 

Oregon squash, kale

Truffle risotto

£4.5

£4.5

£12/£20

£8

£9

£7

£8

£11

£8

£8

£9

£11

£14

£26

£22

£18

£13 / £18 

£18

£24

£14

£19

Sides to share

Aylsham greens, beef fat croutons

Blakeney leaf, house dressing

New potatoes, crème fraîche, seaweed

Chips

Desserts 

Carrot cake, Pedro Ximenez, walnut, buttermilk  

White chocolate, coconut cheesecake, passionfruit

Plum & almond tart, anglaise

Chocolate choux bun banana, lime, miso caramel

Caramelized white chocolate custard, raspberry, pistachio

Ice cream & jelly

Ice cream

Cheese

£8 ea

£11

£8

£8

£10

£10

£8

£3 per scoop

£13

Norfolk Sharers
Celeriac and Jerusalem artichoke bake, crispy skins, truffle, local greens

Beef, oyster & Guinness pie, greens, mash

Whole Plaice, caper and shrimp butter, new potatoes, greens 

Houghton Hall venison, cottage pie, venison sauce, hispi cabbage

Cote de boeuf 1kg, chips, Blakeney leaf salad

£38

£45

£55

£65

£90

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements before they take your order. 
A discretionary charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. This charge is distributed amongst the entire team at The Maltings
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